
 
DATE Yellow Blue  Green 

SEPTEMBER KIDS 2025 
Tues Sept 9 Escape City 

  
Check in @12:30 

 

Mini Golf @ St. Albert 
Bowling 

 
Check in @1:10pm 

Beach Volleyball  
 

Check in @12:35 
 

Thurs Sept 11 Beach Volleyball  
 

Check in @12:35 

Escape City 
  

Check in @12:30 

Garrison Golf  
 

Check in @12:55 

Fri Sept 12 Garrison Golf  
 

Check in @12:55 

Commonwealth Lawn  
 

Check in @12:40 

Escape City 
  

Check in @12:30 

Tues Sept 16 Commonwealth Lawn  
 

Check in @12:40 

Putting Horse Ranch  
 

Check in @12:40 

 Dragon Boating  
 

Check in @12:30 

Thurs Sept 18 Dragon Boating  
 

Check in @12:30 

Beach Volleyball  
 

Check in @12:35 

Putting Horse Ranch  
 

Check in @12:40 

Fri Sept 19 Glow in the Dark Mini 
Golf  

 
Check in @12:40 

Dragon Boating  
 

Check in @12:30 

Commonwealth  
 

Check in @12:40 

Tues Sept 23 Tennis at Willoughby 
Park 

 
Check in @1:10 

Intro to Little Wheels 
 

Check in @1:15 

Riverlot 56  
Hike / Geocaching 

  
Check in @1:10 

Thurs Sept 25 Riverlot 56  
Hike / Geocaching 

  
Check in @1:10 

Tennis at Willoughby 
Park 

 
Check in @1:10 

Intro to Little Wheels 
 

Check in @1:15 

Fri Sept 26 Intro to Little Wheels 
 

Check in @1:15 

Riverlot 56  
Hike / Geocaching 

  
Check in @1:10 

Tennis at Willoughby 
Park 

 
Check in @1:10  

Tues Sept 30 No School - National Day for Truth and Reconciliation 
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